Tue Jan 1, 2013

Tue Jan 1, 2013 - Wed Jan 2, 2013
Calendar: Svenska helgdagar

Sun Jan 6, 2013

Sun Jan 6, 2013 - Mon Jan 7, 2013
Calendar: Svenska helgdagar

Tue Jan 15, 2013

Where: Bygdegéarden, serveringen
Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Sun Jan 20, 2013

Where: Bygdegarden serveringen
Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Mon Jan 21, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Sat Jan 26, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue Jan 29, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Sun Feb 3, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo



Wed Feb 20, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Sat Feb 23, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Mon Feb 25, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard. serveringen
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue Feb 26, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard, serveringen
Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Wed Feb 27, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue Mar 5, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue Mar 12, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Thu Mar 14, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard, serveringen
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo



Fri Mar 15, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Sun Mar 17, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue Mar 19, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Fri Apr 12, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Thu Apr 18, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Mon Apr 29, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue Apr 30, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo



Wed May 1, 2013

Wed May 1, 2013 - Thu May 2, 2013
Calendar: Svenska helgdagar

Wed May 15, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue May 21, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Thu May 23, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Fri May 24, 2013

Where: Bygdegarden serveringen.
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Mon May 27, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegéard
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue May 28, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Where: Serveringen
Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Wed May 29, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo



Wed Jun 5, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Thu Jun 6, 2013

Thu Jun 6, 2013 - Fri Jun 7, 2013
Calendar: Svenska helgdagar

Sat Jun 8, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Wed Jun 12, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue Jun 18, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Fri Jun 21, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Mon Jul 1, 2013

Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo



Kaloms byalag Kalender, Svenska helgdagar

Tue Jul 2, 2013

All day
Sommarcafé i Kalom. Valkommen aven i ar till vart sommarcafé & loppis
i Kalom! Vi 6ppnar mandag 1 juli och stanger séndag 14 juli. Varje dag mellan
kl 12 00 - 19 00. Det blir stutar, vafflor, fikabrod. Mjukbréd och heméagg till
forsaljning. Vi glads att se er igen! Inez & Cibel. 073/3803236. Skyltat!
Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Wed Jul 3, 2013

All day
Sommarcafé i Kalom. Valkommen aven i ar till vart sommarcafé & loppis
i Kalom! Vi 6ppnar mandag 1 juli och stanger séndag 14 juli. Varje dag mellan
kl 12 00 - 19 00. Det blir stutar, vafflor, fikabrod. Mjukbréd och hemagg till
forsaljning. Vi glads att se er igen! Inez & Cibel. 073/3803236. Skyltat!
Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

7pm - 9:30pm Turistbyran. Bygdegarden serveringen
Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Thu Jul 4, 2013

All day
Sommarcafé i Kalom. Valkommen aven i ar till vart sommarcafé & loppis
i Kalom! Vi 6ppnar mandag 1 juli och stanger séndag 14 juli. Varje dag mellan
kl 12 00 - 19 00. Det blir stutar, vafflor, fikabrod. Mjukbréd och hemagg till
forsaljning. Vi glads att se er igen! Inez & Cibel. 073/3803236. Skyltat!

Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Fri Jul 5, 2013

All day
Sommarcafé i Kalom. Valkommen aven i ar till vart sommarcafé & loppis
i Kalom! Vi 6ppnar mandag 1 juli och stanger séndag 14 juli. Varje dag mellan
kl 12 00 - 19 00. Det blir stutar, vafflor, fikabrod. Mjukbréd och heméagg till
forséaljning. Vi glads att se er igen! Inez & Cibel. 073/3803236. Skyltat!
Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kéaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo



Kaloms byalag Kalender, Svenska helgdagar

Sat Jul 6, 2013

All day

Sommarcafé i Kalom. Valkommen aven i ar till vart sommarcafé & loppis

i Kalom! Vi 6ppnar mandag 1 juli och stanger séndag 14 juli. Varje dag mellan
kl 12 00 - 19 00. Det blir stutar, vafflor, fikabrod. Mjukbréd och heméagg till
forsaljning. Vi glads att se er igen! Inez & Cibel. 073/3803236. Skyltat!

Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender

Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Sun Jul 7, 2013

All day

Sommarcafé i Kalom. Valkommen aven i ar till vart sommarcafé & loppis

i Kalom! Vi 6ppnar mandag 1 juli och stanger séndag 14 juli. Varje dag mellan
kl 12 00 - 19 00. Det blir stutar, vafflor, fikabrod. Mjukbréd och hemagg till
forsaljning. Vi glads att se er igen! Inez & Cibel. 073/3803236. Skyltat!

Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Mon Jul 8, 2013

All

day

Sommarcafé i Kalom. Valkommen aven i ar till vart sommarcafé & loppis

i Kalom! Vi 6ppnar mandag 1 juli och stanger séndag 14 juli. Varje dag mellan
kl 12 00 - 19 00. Det blir stutar, vafflor, fikabrod. Mjukbréd och heméagg till
forsaljning. Vi glads att se er igen! Inez & Cibel. 073/3803236. Skyltat!

Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue Jul 9, 2013

All

Wed Jul 10,
All

day

Sommarcafé i Kalom. Valkommen aven i ar till vart sommarcafé & loppis

i Kalom! Vi 6ppnar mandag 1 juli och stanger séndag 14 juli. Varje dag mellan
kl 12 00 - 19 00. Det blir stutar, vafflor, fikabrod. Mjukbréd och hemagg till
forséaljning. Vi glads att se er igen! Inez & Cibel. 073/3803236. Skyltat!

Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender

Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

2013

day

Sommarcafé i Kalom. Valkommen aven i ar till vart sommarcafé & loppis

i Kalom! Vi 6ppnar mandag 1 juli och stanger sondag 14 juli. Varje dag mellan
kl 12 00 - 19 00. Det blir stutar, vafflor, fikabrod. Mjukbréd och hemagg till
forsaljning. Vi glads att se er igen! Inez & Cibel. 073/3803236. Skyltat!

Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo



Kaloms byalag Kalender, Svenska helgdagar

Thu Jul 11, 2013

All day
Sommarcafé i Kalom. Valkommen aven i ar till vart sommarcafé & loppis
i Kalom! Vi 6ppnar mandag 1 juli och stanger séndag 14 juli. Varje dag mellan
kl 12 00 - 19 00. Det blir stutar, vafflor, fikabrod. Mjukbréd och heméagg till
forsaljning. Vi glads att se er igen! Inez & Cibel. 073/3803236. Skyltat!

Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

7pm - 10pm
Mote pa kapellet i Kalom med Offerdalssangarna och
Offerdalsbalgen. Sang vittnesbord och servering.
Where: Kalom
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Fri Jul 12, 2013

All day
Sommarcafé i Kalom. Valkommen aven i ar till vart sommarcafé & loppis
i Kalom! Vi 6ppnar mandag 1 juli och stanger séndag 14 juli. Varje dag mellan
kl 12 00 - 19 00. Det blir stutar, vafflor, fikabrod. Mjukbréd och heméagg till
forsaljning. Vi glads att se er igen! Inez & Cibel. 073/3803236. Skyltat!

Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Sat Jul 13, 2013

All day
Sommarcafé i Kalom. Valkommen aven i ar till vart sommarcafé & loppis
i Kalom! Vi 6ppnar mandag 1 juli och stanger séndag 14 juli. Varje dag mellan
kl 12 00 - 19 00. Det blir stutar, vafflor, fikabrod. Mjukbréd och hemagg till
forséaljning. Vi glads att se er igen! Inez & Cibel. 073/3803236. Skyltat!
Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Sun Jul 14, 2013

All day
Sommarcafé i Kalom. Valkommen aven i ar till vart sommarcafé & loppis
i Kalom! Vi 6ppnar mandag 1 juli och stanger séndag 14 juli. Varje dag mellan
kl 12 00 - 19 00. Det blir stutar, vafflor, fikabrod. Mjukbréd och hemagg till
forsaljning. Vi glads att se er igen! Inez & Cibel. 073/3803236. Skyltat!
Mon Jul 1, 2013 - Sun Jul 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

llam - 4pm
Oppen Tradgard hos Gote Thorén i Kalom Offerdal. Kaffe och
hembakat brdod séljes, och ni bjuds pa kex och "vagost"
Where: Kalom
Calendar: Kédloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo



Sat Jul 27, 2013

Where: Kédlom
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Fri Aug 2, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Sat Aug 10, 2013

Sat Aug 10, 2013 - Sun Aug 11, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Sun Aug 11, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Fri Sep 6, 2013

Fri Sep 6, 2013 - Sat Sep 14, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Sat Sep 7, 2013

Fri Sep 6, 2013 - Sat Sep 14, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Sun Sep 8, 2013

Fri Sep 6, 2013 - Sat Sep 14, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo



Mon Sep 9, 2013

Fri Sep 6, 2013 - Sat Sep 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue Sep 10, 2013

Fri Sep 6, 2013 - Sat Sep 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Wed Sep 11, 2013

Fri Sep 6, 2013 - Sat Sep 14, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Thu Sep 12, 2013

Fri Sep 6, 2013 - Sat Sep 14, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Fri Sep 13, 2013

Fri Sep 6, 2013 - Sat Sep 14, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Fri Sep 20, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Sun Oct 6, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Wed Oct 9, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo



Fri Oct 11, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Where: Bygdegarden
Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Mon Oct 21, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue Oct 22, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Fri Oct 25, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue Nov 5, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Fri Nov 8, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Thu Nov 21, 2013

Calendar: Kadloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue Nov 26, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo



Sat Dec 7, 2013

Where: Kaloms bygdegard
Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Fri Dec 20, 2013

Calendar: Kaloms byalag Kalender
Created by: Bernt Tyrebo

Tue Dec 24, 2013

Tue Dec 24, 2013 - Wed Dec 25, 2013
Calendar: Svenska helgdagar

Wed Dec 25, 2013

Wed Dec 25, 2013 - Thu Dec 26, 2013
Calendar: Svenska helgdagar

Thu Dec 26, 2013

Thu Dec 26, 2013 - Fri Dec 27, 2013
Calendar: Svenska helgdagar

Tue Dec 31, 2013

Tue Dec 31, 2013 - Wed Jan 1, 2014
Calendar: Svenska helgdagar



